
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 
97 
55 
25 
111 
23 
7 
95 
8 
33 
30 

Name 
Jamie BLAKE 
Andrew LAMONT 
Chad LITTLE 
Neil HOSE 
Ian MUNRO 
Michael WEDDELL 
Craig BLAKE 
Chris COCKBURN 
Dylan O'DONNELL 
Gordon LONG 

Make/Model 
Mini Cooper R53 
Mini Cooper R53 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 

CC 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

Class Code 
R53 
R53 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMN 
SM 
SM 

Laps 
4 
7 
6 
7 
9 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:41.846 
1:43.830 
1:45.441 
1:46.073 
1:46.835 
1:46.930 
1:47.007 
1:47.685 
1:47.713 
1:48.920 

Diff 

1.984 
3.595 
4.227 
4.989 
5.084 
5.161 
5.839 
5.867 
7.074 

Best Speed 
76.810 
75.342 
74.191 
73.749 
73.223 
73.158 
73.105 
72.645 
72.626 
71.822 

2nd Best 
1:42.150 
1:43.926 
1:45.697 
1:46.435 
1:47.028 
1:47.286 
1:47.287 
1:48.049 
1:47.881 
1:48.958 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/09/2021 09:48:52 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns (85348)    Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

SMRC September raceday 
Scottish Mini Cooper & Mini Cooper S Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:27:55 

Cadwell Park 2.173 miles 

12/09/2021 09:30 

Bulletin No.______

Qualifying Results


